A Product Fiche A C D E F
B Commerdial BrandHITACH! English Product Fiche Commercial Brand | Product No. Model No. Energy efficiency class Visible screen size
(diagonal, approx.) (inch/cm)
c Product No. 10126797 Deutsch Produkt-Datenblatt Markenzeichen Produkt-Nr. [Modell-Nr. Energieeffizienzklasse [Sichtbare Bildschirmgrofie
D Model No. F43€4100 (diagonal,ca.) (Zoll fcm’
o F| ) o) oS il Al Akl il 3| ol 5| ) L 48] (pofm ) 5 ) s yall AL s
E Energy efficiency class A+t B CnpasoyeH mucr ¢ [ Toproscka mapka MpoaykT Ne Monen Ne Knac Ha eHepruitHa echeKTHBHOCT | BUAMM paaMep Ha ekpaHa
Visible screen size _ rextin naHHU (auaronan,npuin.) (sva fow )
F (diagonal,approx.) (inch/cm) 43inches 108cm Eestina Produktovy list Znacka vyrobce Cislo produktu|Model &. Energeticka trida Viditelna velikost obrazovky
On mode average power (Uhlopficka,pfibl.)(palct /cm’
G fon (Watt) 37,0 Dansk Produktr. Model nr. Energieffektivitetsklasse Synlig skeermstarrelse (diagonalt,ca.)
- (HK/em)
H Annual energy consumption 54 Suomi Tuote fiche Kaupalinen merkki | Tuote nro. Malli nro. Virran tehokkuusluokka INakyvén kuvaruudun koko
(kwh/annum) (*)
| Standby power consumption 050 Frangais |Fiche du produit Marque commerciale | Produit N° Modele N° Classe d'efficacité énergétique | Taille d'écran visible (diagonale.approx.
(Watt) g
Off mode power consumption |Hrvatski SAZETAK PROIZVODA Trgovacka marka Br. proizvoda Br. modela Klasa energetske ucinkovitosti Vidljiva veli¢ina ekrana
] (Watt N/A i priblizno) (inéa/cm’
Ce merk. Productnr. Modelnr. Energie efficiéntie klasse |Zichtbare schermgrootte
K Display resolution (px) 1920x1080 (diagonaal.ca.) (inches/cm’
- - Espariol Ficha del Producto Marca Comercial N° de Producto|N°de Modelo | Clasificacion Energética Tamario de pantalla visible
Energy consumption kWh per year, based on the power consumption of (diagonal,aprox.)
the television operating 4 hours per day for 365 days. The actual energy ~[Svenska Produkdnr. Vodelinr Energikass Synlig skamstorlek
A : i gonal.ungef
consumption will depend on how the television is used. aliano Scheda prodotio Marchio commerciale |Numero prodofio [Numero modello _|Classe i effiienza energatica ension visibil dello schermo
(diagonale. lici/
Polski KARTA PRODUKTU Marka produkiu Nr produktu Nr modelu [Kiasa efektywnosci energetycznej |Widoczny obraz ekranu
E N E RG °® |Magyar 8 adatlap imarka | Te g osztaly Lathato keptartomany (diagonalis kb.)
S0 e e G@ Norsk merkevare |Produki . Modell . Wasse Synlig skjermstorrelse (diagonal, ca,)
HITACHI F43E4100 Portugués _|Ficha do produto Marca Comercial Produto N° Modelo N° Classificagéo eficiéncia energética | Tamanho ecra visivel (diagonal, aprox.)
[Romana Fisa produs Marca comerciala Nr. Produs Nr. Model Clasa de eficienta energetica Dimensiunea ecranului vizibi
(diagonald, aprox. ) (inch/cm
Pycckwit |CrpaBousbii ucTox Toprosas mapka Homep wanenus |Homep Mogenn |Knacc aHepronotpebnentis BuauMbIit paaMep akpaHa (o
rextmueckux AaHHbIx uaaenus |auarowanu, Okorio) (gomos/c)
Attt Genapyckas |CrpasouHbIil nMCTOK Toprogas Mapka Howmep uagenust [Homep mogenu  |Knacc aHepronotpefnets Buaumbiii pasmiep akpaka (1o
A++ TeXHIYECKVIX AaHHbIX U3EnVS |\avaroxanu,Okono)(atoimosl/cm )
[MakeAOHCKM | TexHY4Ku nogaToun KomepLvjanka mapka |[lponason 6p. | Mozen 6p. Knaca Ha eHepreTcra eukacHoCT |[onemiHa Ha BUATIB eKpaH
It okony) (Huu/cm)
ykpaiHCKARA | TexHisHi AaHi KopweLliira mapka  |ApTvkyn Mogen Knac eHeprocnoxvsatts BavMMit posMip expana (aiaroars,
MpuBnu3Ho) (o
Srpski Tehnicke odlike Komercijalna marka Proizvod br. Model br. Klasa energetske efikasnosti Veli¢ina vidljivog ekrana (dijagonala,
o) sl
& ¥ list Znatka vyrobcu Cislo produktu | Model . Energelicka trieda Viditelna velkost obrazovky
p_____4 , tka, zhruba) (alcoutry
Slovens&ina |Opis izdelka Komercialna znamka | St. lzdelka St Modela Razred energetske uginkovitosti _|Vidna velikost zaslona (diagonala,
pribl.) (palceviem
[EAAqviké [ Aehio rpoidviog EpTIopiK ol [Ap. Mpoioviog  |Ap. Moviéhou | KaTnyopia evepyeiakfig amméoong |Opad péyeBog 0BOvAG (1aywoviog,
mep,) (ivioeg/cm)
ENERGIA - EHEPTVA Bosanski  |Tehnicki podaci Komercijalna marka | Produkt br., Model br. Klasa energetske efikasnosti Vidijiva velicina ekrana (diagonala,
ENEPTEIA - ENERGIJA b4 e
ENERGY . RO priblizno.) (incalem
ENERGI 54 11y inn 00| Anon ni in‘on o1 'on noak Y Aol (olyyw)antaai03w) 1 jon T
Tirkge Uriin fisi Ticari Marka Oriin No. Model No. Enerji verimliligi sinifi Goriilen ekran boyutu (capraz, yakisk.)
(inc/cm)
37 kWh/annum [shaip [T& dnénat e produktit Marka tregtare Nr. T produkit. |Nr. i modelit. Kiasa e eficiencés sé energjisé | Madhésia e ekranit t& dukshém
Watt (diagonal, aférsisht) (inglcm
Lietuviy Gaminio etiketé Gamintojas Gaminio Nr. Modelio Nr. Energetinio efektyvumo Klasé Matomas ekrano dydis (jstrizaine,
approx.) (coliy/cm)
108 43 LatvieSu  |Produkia apraksts Marka Produkta nr. Modela nr. Energoefektivitates Kiase Ekrana izmérs (pa diognall, apgram)
cm |:| inch Eesti TOOTEKIRJELDUS Tootja firma Toote . Mudeli . Energiaklass Vaadatava ekraani suurus (diagonaal,
umbes) (tolli/cm]
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G ] J
English On mode average Annual energy consumption Standby power consumption Off mode power consumption Display resolution Energy consumption KWh per year, based on the power consumption of the television operating 4 hours per day for 365 days. The
power (Watt) (kWhlannum) (Watt) (Watt) (%) actual energy consumption willdepend on how the televsion is used.
Deutsch D im  [Jahricher (Watt) im play-Auflosung (px) KWh/Jahr, auf der Grundlage eines tagiich vierstindigen Belriebs es Fernsehgerales an 365 Tagen. Der
i Zustand (Watt) (kWhiJahr) Zustand (Watt) tatséchliche héngt von der Art der Nutzung des F ab.
() i)l e 80 Dl T (LT ALY i) D) (il g 3 A i) () oy o ) i (JSpiidi 7 gy el p55 iy e 00 ) SXa) i 365 524 g el 4 g i s DA S oL KWW i By AS ) D)
Bunrapckn Cpenra KoHCyMauns Ha onyLUHa KOHCYMALWA Ha Ha B Ha B F cnocoBHocT Ha Koncymauws Ha exeprv KWh rouwro, uauucnera Ha 6asara Ha 4 paGorhu yaca iHesHo npu 365 asu. [leiicTautento
888 BII04EHO (KWhiopuura) |pexm Ha rorossoct (Wat) akriosero cucropse (Watt) 5 Lie 3aBICH OT Havtva Ha ynOTDeba Ha Tenesnaopa.
[€etina Primémé spotieba elektrické energie v |Rodni spotfeba energie (KWh/RoEni)[Spotieba elektrické energie v Spotfeba elektrické energie ve Rozliseni displeje (px) [Spotieba a rok vychazejici ze spotieby . Kery je v provozu 4 hodiny
zapnutém rezimu (Wattl pohotovostnim reZimu (Watt() pnutém rezimu (Watt |denné po dobu 365 dni. Skutetné spotfeba elektricke energie zévisi na. Zpusnbu pouziti televizniho prijimate.
Dansk it iteendt |Arigt (kWhiArigt) (standby)(Watt) Stromforbrug i slukket tistand (Watt) |SK (x) KWh om ret, beregnet som flemsynets effektorbrug, hvis det er tzendt 4 fimer om dagen | 365 dage. Det faktiske
istand (Watt) vil bero pa, hvordan flersynet bruges.
Suomi Paalla-filn Vakiovirran kulutus (Wattia) Pois-tlan virankulutus (Wattia) Nayton erottelukyky (pikselia) Energiankulutus kWh:a vuodessa, kun oletetaan, eta tlevisiota kayelaan 4 tunia péivassa 365 péivan ajan. Todelinen
virrankulutus (Wattia) (kWh uu television kéyttotavasta.
Francais Consommation énergétique moyenne  |Consommation énergétique ICe d'énergie en veille Ce d'énergie en mode Résolution de 'écran (px) |Consommation d'énergie de kWh par an, sur la base de la fonctionnant
len mode "marche" (Watt) lannuelle (kWh/annuel) |(Watt) "arrét" (Watt) jour pendant trois cent salxan ing jours. La consommation réelle dépend des conditions dutilisation du téléviseur.
Hrvatski Prosjecna potrosnja el. energije kada je |Godisnja potrosnja el. Energije Potrosnja el. energije u modu Potro$nja el. energije kada je proizvod  [Rezolucija zaslona (piksela) Utrosak energil temelju utroska energije tel koji radi Eetiri sata dnevno 365 dana u godini. Stvarni
proizvod ukljuéen (Watta) |(kWh/Godi$nja) pripravnosti (Watta) iskljucen (Watta) lutro3ak energije ovisit ée o tome kako se upotrebl]ava televizor.
Nederlands |Aan-modus gemiddeld stroomverbruik _|Jaarijks energieverbruik Stand-by stroomverbruik (Watl) Uit-modus stroomverbruik (Watt) Schermresolute (px) Wh per aar, gebaseerd ande 365 dagen 4 uur per
|(Watt) (KWh/Jaarlijks ) |dag aanstaat. Het feitelijk is afhanke\uk van de manier waarop de televisie gebruikt,
Espafiol Consumo eléctrico medio, en |Consumo eléctrico anual |Consumo en modo en espera (Vatio) |Consumo eléctrico modo apagado Resolucion de pantalla (px) |Consumo de energia: kWh al afio, suponiendo cuatro horas de 365 dias. EI f
(Vatio) (kWh/anual) (Vatio) dependers de las condiciones reales de uso de Ia televisién
Svenska Stromkonsumtion | PA-age (Watt) per ar ivilolage (Watt) i AV-lage (Watt) (pixlar) KWWh per &r, beraknad ulfran efiektorbrukningen for en tv-mottagare som anvands fyra tmmar per dygn under 365
(kWhiArig) dygn. Den aft bero pé hur tv-mottagaren anvénds.
taliano Consumo di corrente medio da accesa _|Consumo annuale di energia [Consumo di corrente in modalita _|Consumo di corrente da spenta (Watt) |Risoluzione del display (px) [Consumo di energia kKWh/anno calcolato sulla base del consumo di un teleisore in funzione per 4 ore al giomo per 365 giom.
(Watt) (kWh/annuo) istandby (Watt) l utilizzo reale del televisore.
Polski [Srednie zuzycie energii w trybie Roczne zuzycie energii [Srednie zuzycie energii w trybie Zuzycie energii w trybie wytaczonym  |Rozdzielczos¢ obrazu (piksel) 1Zuzycie energii KWhirok na podstawie zuzycia energii przez telewizor dziatajacy 4 godziny dziennie przez 365 dni. Rzeczywiste
[wiaczonym (Watow) (KWh/Roczne) loczekiwania (Watow) |Watow) J2utycie energi zalezy od sposobu uzytkowania telewizora.
Magyar 4s bekapcsolva hagyott |Eves s (KWh/Eves) 4s standby 4s kikapcsolt 6 & (pX) fziokésziiek napi 4 oras Gzem mellet az év 365 napjara vetitve évente KWh mennyiség energiat fogyasz!. A tényleges
izemmddban (Watt) (izemmédban (Watt izemmddban (Watt) 2tés a késziilék izemeltetési modjatol filgg
Norsk Pamodus [Arig (kWhiArig) Hyilemodu (Watt)  |Av-modus (Wat) sk (piksel) Wh per ar, er basert pa bruk av TV-en for 4 tmer per dag for 365 dager. Det fakiske energiforbruket v
(Watt) \vaere avhengig av hvordan TV-en brukes.
Portugués Consumo energia em modo médio Consumo annual energia |Consumo energia em stand-by (Watt) |Consumo energia em modo Resolugo do visor (pixel) ano,  em termos de poténcia, do televisor a funcionar 4 horas por dia durante
(Watt) (kWh/anual) a0 (Watt) \iﬂ dies. O d rea\ dependera televisor ¢ utilizado.
Romana Consum electric mediu in modul pomit_|Consum anual de energie [Consum electric in stare de repaus | Consum electric in modul oprt (Wafi) _|Rezolufia ecranului (pixell) [Consumul pean, pe baza putr e de aparalul TV atunci cand este in funciune 4 ore pe zi tmp de 365
(Wati) (kWh/anual) ati) de zile; consumul real iiile de uil atului TV.
Pycciuit (Cpeiwit pacXon aHeprvi 8 pexuMe | EXEronHsIi pacioa aHepr PACKO GHEPTN B PEXVIME OXAAHAA | PaCXO IHEPTUM B BHIKTIONEHHOM PaspeleHie okpara (Tukcenei) s W TeNeB30poM NpH pabore 4 Jaca s At Ha
patorsi (Br) (kBru/lon) (B1) pexume (BT) InpoTAXEHMM 365 Heih. DakTiECKoe NOTD: 6yner 3asuceTs oT T010, Kak Teneswaop.
Genapyckan |Cpe[yit pacxo[ HepIN B pexiMe |EXEronHbli PacKon aHeprin PaCKO SHEPTN B PEXVIME OXWTaHN |PaCX0r aHepryM B pexuie Paspellerite akpara (Tikcensy) [Sepracaxbisate &T-"y 107 NPHEO3ILA 3 P Tonesiaapau Npbi npaLi 4 § Iaers Ha npaLisry
BKI0YeHIA (BATT) (kWhiragasoe) (Bar) Bblkni0eHma (8aTT) 1365 736H. DaKTiuHa 3anexaup aa Taro, ik i Tanesizap
MakefoHCKW  [MpoceyHa MoTpOLUYBaYKa Kora € BKknyueH |MonuLLHa noTpoLy! MoTpowy! Py (sa)  |Motpoluy KOra e UcknyseH (BaTi) |Pesonyuuja Ha ekpaH (nukcenn) ! BP3 0CHOBA Ha NOTPOLLY Ha TenesMancku ype Wro pabotu 4 yaca AHEBHO,
levepruia (KWh/Tonnuia) 1365 nevosy. Peansa e saswon on T0a kako yoen.
|yKpaiHCLKMA  |CeperiHa CIOKIBaHA NOTYKHICT Y |CepearbopiuHa cnoxveaHa |CnoXuBaHa NOTYXHICTL Y PeXUMi [CrioXvBaHa NOTYKHICTb Y BUMKHEHOMY | PO3AinbHa 3AaTHICTL ekpaHa (NIKCENiB) |3HaueHHs eHeprocnoxuBaHHA KBT-ro[ Ha pik Ga3yeTbeA Ha MOTYKHOCTI, CNOKIBAHOI TENEBI30DOM, LLO NPALIOE NPOTATOM 4 FOQMH Ha
[po6osomy pexitni (BT) notykeicts (kWh/Piue) |0vikyBaths (BT) cTani (BT) |0exb BnpogoeX 365 aris. PakTHiHe CI 3anexyTb Bia cnocody Tenesigopa
[Srpski Prosetna potrosnja kada je ukjuceni _|Godinja potronja energie Potrodnja tokom mirovanja (Va) _|Potrosnja kada je iskjuGeni (Vati) Rezolucia displeja (piks.) Potradnja struje o KIWh nia godiSnjem ivou zasnovana je na polro3nji elevizora ko je ukjuten 4 sata dnevrio 365 dana godisnje.
(Vati) (kWh/GodiSnja) |Stvarna potrosnja struje zavisi¢e o naina koris¢enja televizora.
Priememé spotreba elektricke] energie v |Rotna spotreba energie |Spotreba elektrickej energie v Spotreba elektrickej energie vo Rozlisenie displeja (pix.) Spmrehz energie kWh za rok na zaklade spotreby elektrickej energie televizora, ktory je v Einnosti 4 hodiny denne pocas 365 dni.
zapnutom resime (Watov) (KWh/Rogna) pohotovostnom rezime (Watiov) \pnutom rezime (Wattov) i od toho, ako sa televizor pouziva.
[Poraba elektricne energije v Letna poraba energie (KWhiLelna) - [Poraba energie v tanju Poraba energije nacinu izklopa Resolucia zaslona (piks.) Poraba energie je KWh na lelo, glede na napajaino energie televizorja, ki deluje 4 ure na dan v vseh 365 dneh. Dejanska poraba
|povpreénem nacinu (Wattov) ljenosti_(Wattov) |(Wattov) lenergije je odvisna od natina uporabe televizorja.
[Méon karavdhwon peduatog Aeroupyiag |Etrioia katavahwon evépyeing Karavahwon pedparog amv avayovr - |KatavaAwon pedpatog o€ [Avdhuan 086vng (MigeA) Karavahwon evépyeiag kWh avd érog, pe Baon Ty katavawon ioxUog amé Ty TAedpaon yia TeTpduwpn Aermoupyia avé nuépa e
|(Watt) (kWh/Eriioia) |watt) inon (Watt) 1365 nuépeg. H mpayuanid karavéhwon evépyeiog e€aprdtar ami Tov TpGTo xprang TG auoKeuric
[Bosanski Prosjecna potrosnja kada je ukljucen |Godisnja potrosnja energije Potronja tokom mirovanja (Watt) Potrosnja kada je iskljucen (Watt) Rezolucija ekrana (piks.) Energetska potrodnja je XYZ kWh na godiSnjem nivou, na osnovu potrodnje TV-a koji radi 4 h dnevno, 365 dana. Stvama energetska
(Watt) (kWh/Godisnia) |potrosnja zavisi od toga koliko e TV koristi.
nay|  (ox)(wm avna nyvinn men nony] _(nowleorg)vme nun nony| (oK)nunn 2vna men noy| (K> 29n3 nyxmn men oy (707'9)0An 1IN | miizoa e v vk naKn 7Y or 365 DI e 4 TWion ATI0 e KD 1 7 00an e KW ra nony
[Tiirkge [Acik moddaki ortalama glg tiketimi Yillik enerji tiketimi (KWhiyillik) Bekleme durumunda enerji tiiketimi  |Kapali moddaki giic tiketimi (Watt) Ekran ¢ozliniirliga (piks.) 1365 giin boyunca giinde 4 saat calisan televizyonun tilkettigi gii; referans alinarak yida kWh eneji tiketimi. Giincel enerji tdketimi
(Wat) (Watt) kullanidigina bagh olacakir
[Shaip [Konsumi mesatar i energjisé si i ndezur|Konsumi vietor i energjisé [Konsumi i energjisé si né gatishméri |Konsumi i energjisé si  fikur (Watt) |Rezolucioni i ekranit (piks.) Konsumi i energjsé KWh né vi, bazuar né k giisé S8 televizort kur punon pér 4 oré né dité pér 365 dité. Konsumi aktual
(Watt) (kWhivietor) att) i energjisé it 6 televizorit.
Lietuviy Vidutinés energijos sanaudos jungus | Metinés energijos sanaudos Energijos sanaudos budéjimo rezimu  |Energijos sanaudos isjungus (Vatai) [Exrano skiriamoji geba (pikseliy) [kwh ‘energijos sunaudojimas per metus nurodomas atsizvelgus | tai, kiek energijos sunaudojama televizoriui veikiant 4 valandas per
(Vatai) (kWh/Metings) (Vatai) diena 365 dienas i eilés. Faktin energijos sunaudojima lems ta, kiek aiko bus naudojamas televizorius
Latviesu Energijas patéring aktiva rezima (Vati) |Gada energijas patérins (kWhigada) Energijas patérin$ gaidisanas rezima |Energijas patéring izslégta stavokii Displeja rezolicija (pikseiiem) Energijas patérins kWh gada, nemot véra televizora elektroenergijas patérinu, darbojoties 365 dienas, Getras stundas diend. Faktiskais
(Vati) (Vati) lenerdjijas patérin$ bis atkarigs no ta, ka televizors tiks izmantots.
Eesti Keskmine energiakulu toorezimil (Vatt) |Aastane energiakulu (<Whiaastane) |Energiakulu ootereziimil (Vatt) Energiakulu valaliltatud olekus (Vatt) |Ekran resolutsioon (piksit) Energiatarbimine kWh aastas, eeldusel el eleviisor (56tab neli {undi paevas ja 365 péeva aaslas. Tegelk energiatarbimine olene
televiisori kasutusviisist.
B () Jed a5 ey b 3= 5 G 538 e (E03) Sl s iy | (93) doi A 3 g s e () e s r‘ 5 5 e gl 3 0 353365 015 393 3 28 ) o e el 50 3 3KV O 53 e
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A VESA WALL MOUNT MEASUREMENTS
G Hole Pattern w H
Sizes (mm) 100 100
C Screw Sizes
F
min. (mm) 10 5
D Length (X)
max. (mm) 13 8
E Thread (Y) M4
| A B ¢ D £
English VESA WALL MOUNT MEASUREMENTS Hole Pattern Sizes (mm) Screw Sizes Length (X) Thread (¥)
Deutsch N FUR VE \GE LochmustergrdfRen (mm) SchraubengréRen Linge (X) Gewinde (Y)
Frangais DIMENSIONS DU SUPPORT DE FIXATION MURALE VESA Dimensions des modeles de trous de montage (mm) Dimensions des vis Longueur (X) Filetage (Y)
Italiano Misurazioni installazione a parete VESA Dimensioni schema foro (mm) Dimensioni vite Lunghezza (X) Filettatura (Y)
Portugués | MEDIGOES DE MONTAGEM MURALVESA Dimensdies do molde de furagdo (mm) hos do paraf Comprimento ) [Rosca (Y)
Espaiiol MEDIDAS DEL MONTAJE DE PARED VESA Tamafios de patron para agujero (mm) Tamafios de tornillo Longitud (X) Rosca (¥)
Tilirk VESA DUVARA MONTAI APARATI OLCULERI | Agtlacak Delik Olgileri (mm) Vida Olgileri Uzunluk (X) Viizey ()
EMnvik AIATTASEIS BASHE TOIXOY VESA Meyé6n oyiuaro ony (mm) Meyébn piéav Mrikog (X) Enefpwpa (Y)
Polski WYMIARY DO MONTAZU NASCIENNEGO VESA Rozmiary 6w (mm) Rozmiary wkretow Dhugosé (X) Gwint Y]
Gestina ROZMERY DRZAKU NA ZED VESA Rozméry velikosti dér (mm) Rozméry §roubls Délka (X) zait ()
Iﬁqyar VESA FALI TARTO MERETEK Lyukak méretének nagysagalmm| Coavar méret Hoss2 X) [ Venet (Y)
Romana MASURATORI SUPORT PERETE VESA Dimensiunitipar gaur3 (mm) Dimensiuni suruburi ’Tnglma (X) Flet (Y)
Svenska VESA VAGGMONTERINGSMATT Halmansterstorlear (mm) Skruvstorlekar w (X) Tréd (1)
Nederlands _[VESA WANDMONTAGE METINGEN Grootte booropening (mm) Lengte (X) Draad (Y)
Suomi VESA-SEINAASENNUKSEN MITAT Reikakuvion koot (mm) M}u{ Pituus (x) Kierre Y)
Norsk VESA VEGGMONTERINGSMAL Hullmgnster stgrrelser (mm) Skruestgrrelser Lengde (x) Trad (Y]
Dansk VESA VAGMONTERINGS-MAL Hulmgnster-stgrrelser (mm) Skruestgrrelser Lezngde(X) Tréd (Y)
(CCKHH PA3MEPbI HACTEHHOTO KPETNEHMA VESA Pa3viepbi cHCTeMbl OTBEPCTHIH Pa3Mepbl BUHTOB. [nnkalX) Pe3va ()
| AMEPbI HACLIEHHATA MALIABAHHA VESA |I13Mepm cicTaMbl aTyAIH Namepb! BiHTO} aioiha (X) Pazb6a (Y)
MaKegOHCKN | MEPKY 3A MOHTUPARBE HA SWA13A , BECA" LUema Ha ronemiHi Ka Aynkara () Tonemika Ha wpagor Lomitea (X) Hasoj (Y)
|yxpait PO3MIPM HACTIHHOTO KPINEHHA VESA Bifcrakb Mix KpiNMAbHH MM Po3wmipH rBukTiB Lloiuta (X) | Qiamerp pias6u (Y)
Srpski DIMENZIE VESA ZIDNOG NOSACA Dimenzie $ablona za busenje Dimenzije zavrtnjeva Dutina (X) Navoj (¥)
Slovencina |ROZMERY DRZIAKA NA STENU VESA Rozmery velkosti dier (mm) Rozmery skrutiek Dfika (¥) Zavit (1)
Slovens¢ina |MERE STENSKEGA NOSILCA VESA Velikosti vzorca luken (mm) Velikosti vijakov Doliina (X) Navoj (Y)
Hrvatski [VESA MIERE ZIDNOG DRZACA Velicine uzorka otvora (mm| Velicine vijka Dutina (X) Navoji (Y)
Bosanski | DIMENZLIE VESA ZIDNOG NOSACA Dimenzije $ablona za busenje Dimenaije vijaka Duina (X) Navoj (Y)
BbArapcku | PAMEPY 34 KOMTUIEKT 3A MOHTAM HA CTEHA VESA Pa3meput Ha 0TBOpa (mm) Pa3viep Ha foma Tonwurat (X) Pes6a (Y)
Lietuviy [VESA TVIRTINIMO PRIE SIENOS MATAVIMAI & dydis (mm) Varity dydis lgis (X) Stiegis (Y)
lLLvieéu VESA SIENAS STIPRINAJUMA IZMERI Caurumu $ablona izmérs (mm| Skrivju izméri (Garums (X) Vitne (V)
Eesti VESA SEINALE KINNITAMISE MOGDUD i Gt (mm) Kruvi suurus Krgus(x) Keere [Y)
Shaip PERMASAT E NJESISE SE MONTIMIT NE MUR VESA Madhésité modele t& vrimave (mm) Madhgsité e vidhave Gjatésia (¥) Filetimi (Y)
#F il Jo ol VESA pslis [ea] gt i ol (X)Jst Mo
My VESA i0n 10 YU 2ma [pnn nimn (0"n) 0nind NN 7 0NN T (X) ik (Y)3n
ol VESA s el 6 441 (e ) g 50 o bl K)o [




TR: Isbu belgede; HITACHI Europe Ltd., telsiz ekipmani tipi
TV'nin 2014/53/AB sayili direktife uygun oldugunu beyan eder.
AB uygunluk beyaninin tam metni internet adresinde mevcuttur:
https://estadoc.hitachi.eu/estadoc/index.htm

EN: Hereby, HITACHI Europe Ltd., declares that the radio
equipment type TV is in compliance with Directive 2014/53/
EU. The full text of the EU declaration of conformity is available
at the following internet address: https://estadoc.hitachi.eu/
estadoc/index.htm

BG: C HacTosiwoTo HITACHI Europe Ltd., aeknapupa, Ye To3n
TUN pagmocbopbxeHne TV e B cboTBeTCTBME C [lMpekTusa
2014/53/EC. UsanocTHusAT TekcT Ha EC pgeknapauusta 3a
CbOTBETCTBME MOXEe [ Ce HaMepu Ha CrefHWUs UHTEepHeT
appec: https://estadoc.hitachi.eu/estadoc/index.htm

CS: Timto HITACHI Europe Ltd., prohlasuje, Ze typ radiového
zafizeni TV je v souladu se smérnici 2014/53/EU. Uplné znéni
EU prohlaseni o shodé je k dispozici na této internetové adrese:
https://estadoc.hitachi.eu/estadoc/index.htm

DA: Hermed erklerer HITACHI Europe Ltd., at
radioudstyrstypen TV er i overensstemmelse med direktiv
2014/53/EU. EU-overensstemmelseserklzeringens fulde tekst
kan findes pa felgende internetadresse: https://estadoc.hitachi.
eu/estadoc/index.htm

DE: Hiermit erklart HITACHI Europe Ltd., dass der
Funkanlagentyp TV der Richtlinie 2014/53/EU entspricht. Der
vollstandige Text der EU-Konformitatserklarung ist unter der
folgenden Internetadresse verfiigbar: https://estadoc.hitachi.
eu/estadoc/index.htm

EL: Me tnv apouoa o/n HITACHI Europe Ltd., dnAwver 6T
o padioggomrAiopdég TV mAnpoi Tnv odnyia 2014/53/EE. To
TTARPEG KeiPEVO TG driAwong cupudpewaong EE diatiBetal otnv
akdAouBn 1oTooeAida oTo SiadikTuo: https://estadoc.hitachi.eu/
estadoc/index.htm

ES: Por la presente, HITACHI Europe Ltd., declara que el
tipo de equipo radioeléctrico TV es conforme con la Directiva
2014/53/UE. El texto completo de la declaracion UE de
conformidad esta disponible en la direccién Internet siguiente:
https://estadoc.hitachi.eu/estadoc/index.htm

ET: Kéesolevaga deklareerib HITACHI Europe Ltd., et kdesolev
raadioseadme tiilip TV vastab direktiivi 2014/53/EL nduetele.
ELi vastavusdeklaratsiooni taielik tekst on kattesaadav
jargmisel internetiaadressil: https://estadoc.hitachi.eu/estadoc/
index.htm

Fl: HITACHI Europe Ltd., vakuuttaa, etta radiolaitetyyppi TV on
direktiivin 2014/53/EU mukainen. EU-vaatimustenmukaisuus-
vakuutuksen taysimittainen teksti on saatavilla seuraavassa in-
ternetosoitteessa: https://estadoc.hitachi.eu/estadoc/index.htm

FR: Le soussigné, HITACHI Europe Ltd., déclare que
I'équipement radioélectrique du type TV est conforme a la
directive 2014/53/UE. Le texte complet de la déclaration UE de
conformité est disponible a I'adresse internet suivante: https://
estadoc.hitachi.eu/estadoc/index.htm

HR: HITACHI Europe Ltd., ovime izjavljuje da je radijska oprema
tipa TV u skladu s Direktivom 2014/53/EU. Cjeloviti tekst EU
izjave o sukladnosti dostupan je na sliedecoj internetskoj adre si:
https://estadoc.hitachi.eu/estadoc/index.htm

HU: HITACHI Europe Ltd., igazolja, hogy a TV tipusu
radidberendezés megfelel a 2014/53/EU iranyelvnek. Az EU-
megfeleléségi nyilatkozat teljes szovege elérhetd a kovetkezd
internetes cimen: https://estadoc.hitachi.eu/estadoc/index.htm

IT: Il fabbricante, HITACHI Europe Ltd., dichiara che il tipo di
apparecchiatura radio TV & conforme alla direttiva 2014/53/
UE. Il testo completo della dichiarazione di conformita UE
€ disponibile al seguente indirizzo Internet: https://estadoc.
hitachi.eu/estadoc/index.htm

LT: A, HITACHI Europe Ltd., patvirtinu, kad radijo jrenginiy
tipas TV atitinka Direktyvg 2014/53/ES. Visas ES atitikties
deklaracijos tekstas prieinamas $iuo interneto adresu: https://
estadoc.hitachi.eu/estadoc/index.htm

LV: Ar So HITACHI Europe Ltd., deklarg, ka radioiekarta TV
atbilst Direktivai 2014/53/ES. Pilns ES atbilstibas deklaracijas
teksts ir pieejams $ada interneta vietné: https://estadoc.hitachi.
eu/estadoc/index.htm

MT: B'dan, HITACHI Europe Ltd., niddikjara li dan it-tip ta’
taghmir tar-radju TV huwa konformi mad-Direttiva 2014/53/
UE. It-test kollu tad-dikjarazzjoni ta’ konformita tal-UE huwa
disponibbli fdan l-indirizz tal-Internet Ii gej: https://estadoc.
hitachi.eu/estadoc/index.htm

NL: Hierbij verklaar ik, HITACHI Europe Ltd., dat het type
radioapparatuur TV conform is met Richtlijn 2014/53/EU. De
volledige tekst van de EU-conformiteitsverklaring kan worden
geraadpleegd op het volgende internetadres: https://estadoc.
hitachi.eu/estadoc/index.htm

PL: HITACHI Europe Ltd., niniejszym oswiadcza, ze typ
urzgdzenia radiowego TV jest zgodny z dyrektywg 2014/53/
UE. Petny tekst deklaracji zgodnosci UE jest dostepny pod
nastepujgcym adresem internetowym: https://estadoc.hitachi.
eu/estadoc/index.htm

PT: O(a) abaixo assinado(a) HITACHI Europe Ltd., declara
que o presente tipo de equipamento de radio TV esta em
conformidade com a Diretiva 2014/53/UE. O texto integral
da declaragéo de conformidade esta disponivel no seguinte
endereco de Internet: https://estadoc.hitachi.eu/estadoc/
index.htm

RO: Prin prezenta, HITACHI Europe Ltd., declara ca tipul
de echipamente radio TV este in conformitate cu Directiva
2014/53/UE. Textul integral al declaratiei UE de conformitate
este disponibil la urmatoarea adresa internet: https://estadoc.
hitachi.eu/estadoc/index.htm

SK: HITACHI Europe Ltd., tymto vyhlasuje, Ze radiové
zariadenie typu TV je v stlade so smernicou 2014/53/EU.
Uplné EU vyhlasenie o zhode je k dispozicii na tejto internetovej
adrese: https://estadoc.hitachi.eu/estadoc/index.htm

SL: HITACHI Europe Ltd., potrjuje, da je tip radijske opreme
TV skladen z Direktivo 2014/53/EU. Celotno besedilo izjave
EU o skladnosti je na voljo na naslednjem spletnem naslovu:
https://estadoc.hitachi.eu/estadoc/index.htm

SV: Harmed forsakrar HITACHI Europe Ltd., att denna typ av
radioutrustning TV 6verensstammer med direktiv 2014/53/EU.
Den fullstandiga texten till EU-férsakran om 6verensstammelse
finns pa féljande webbadress: https://estadoc.hitachi.eu/
estadoc/index.htm
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